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	Position
	Member
	Preferred Email
	Member ID
	Phone Number
	System Access Granted

	President and Academic Relations Coordinator
	Jeremy Lynch, CIA
	lynchjer@umsystem.edu
	1770987
	405-208-1710
	Admin Reports;
EMT – Admin Access

	President – Elect (Advocacy Chair, Webmaster & Social Media)
	Charity Grotzinger, CGAP
	Charity.grotzinger@auditor.mo.gov
	2093114
	573-230-3670
	Admin Reports;
EMT – Admin Access; Chapter Webpage Edit

	Membership Officer Certification Officer
	Jenny Jacobs
	jenny.jacobs@statetechmo.edu
	1841801
	
	Admin Reports; EMT – Attendee Mgmt Only

	Programming Officer
	Wendy Sullivan, CIA
	wendy@reviewalliance.com
	1426993
	573-353-2191
	EMT – Event Mgmt Only

	Programming Officer
	Jocelyn Harrison
	jocelyn.harrison.iia@gmail.com
	1280965
	573-356-7460
	EMT – Event Mgmt Only

	Treasurer
	Kelly Petree-Hees
	Kelly.petree-hees@courts.mo.gov
	2037920
	
	EMT – Attendee Mgmt Only

	Secretary
	Cathy Lucia
	cathy.lucia@mdc.mo.gov
	3016583
	573-529-1663
	Chapter Webpage Edit;
EMT – Marketing & Surveys Only

	Board Member (Past President, CAP, MAP)
	Julie Zerr, CIA
	julie.zerr@centralbank.net
	1011784
	573-230-2413
	Admin Reports;
EMT – Admin Access

	Board Member
	Stacy Wright, CIA
	wrightsj@missouri.edu
	1658769
	573-645-0236
	EMT – Admin Access

	Board Member
	Ali Arabian
	ali.arabian@gmail.com
	2007468
	
	

	Board Member Emeritus (Event Management)
	Jon Halwes
	jehal@email.com
	0114926
	573-893-7703
	EMT – Admin Access

	Audit Committee 
	Brenton Voss
	brenton.voss@centralbank.net
	1625613
	
	

	Audit Committee
	Kristen Fields
	kristen.fields@umsystem.edu
	3025979
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



